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Description:  
FC/UPC 1 in 16 out FBT Fiber Optic Splitter 1310/1550nm Singlemode 1M. OEM & ODM Custom made. 

Technical Parameters: 
 Applications  FTTx Deployments(GPON/BPON/EPON)

 Cable television (CATV)
 Local area networks (LAN)
 Test equipment
 Passive optical networks(PON)

 Specification  Connector: FC/UPC (SC/ST optional)
 Length: 1m
 Module box size : 100x80x10mm (LxWxH)

Features: 
 Low Insertion loss

 Length: 1m

 Working wavelength: 1310~1550nm

 Insert loss:13.5Db

 Return loss: 50Db

 Wide Operating Temperature: from -40°C to 85°C
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